per share, after giving effect to the exercise of share purchase options to purchase an aggregate of 52,500 shares of
common stock by cash payment of $124,675. Pro forma net tangible book value per share represents the amount of
our total net tangible assets less total liabilities, divided by the pro forma number of shares of common stock
outstanding before giving effect to the sale of the shares of our common stock in this offering.

Dilution if 100% of the Offering is sold

After giving effect to the sale of the 500,000 shares of common stock in this offering, at an assumed public offering
price of $10.00 per share, less the estimated expenses of the offering, our pro forma net tangible book value per share
as of August 31, 2005 would have been $7.08 if none of the stock options had been exercised and $6.79 if all of the
stock options had been exercised. This represents an immediate increase in net tangible book value per share fully
diluted of $0.58 to existing shareholders and immediate dilution in net tangible book value of $3.21 per share to new
investors purchasing our common stock in the offering at the public offering price. The following table illustrates the
per share dilution option:

Assumed public offering price $10.00
Net tangible book value per share $7.08
Decrease per share attributable to assumed exercise of share purchase options $0.29

Pro forma net tangible book value per share before this offering $5.81
Increase in pro forma net tangible book value per share attributable to this
offering

$0.98

Pro forma net tangible book value per share after this offering $6.79

Dilution in pro forma net tangible book value per share to new investors in this
offering.

$3.21

The following table summarizes the number of shares of common stock purchased from us, the total consideration

Edgar Filing: JEWETT CAMERON TRADING CO LTD - Form S-1/A

14

paid and the average price per share paid by the existing stockholders and by new investors in this offering, before
deducting the estimated expenses of the offering.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration

Number Percentage Amount Percentage Average Price
per Share

Existing stockholders 1,532,359 75.39% $2,001,104   28.58% $1.31
New investors in this offering 500,000 24.61% $5,000,000 71.42% $10.00

Total 1,979,859 100% $6,883,604 100%

The share data in the table above is based on shares outstanding as of August 31, 2005 (but includes 52,500 shares
issued pursuant to stock options after August 31, 2005, for which funds were received in advance).

Dilution if 50% of the Offering is sold

After giving effect to the sale of the 250,000 shares of common stock in this offering, at an assumed public offering
price of $10.00 per share, less the estimated expenses of the offering, our pro forma net tangible book value as of
August 31, 2005 would have been $6.67 if none of the stock options had been exercised and $6.37 if all of the stock
options had been exercised. This represents an immediate increase in net tangible book value per share fully diluted of
$0.16 to existing shareholders and immediate dilution in net tangible book value of $3.63 per share (fully diluted) to
new investors purchasing our common stock in the offering at the public offering price. The following table illustrates
the per share dilution if 50% of the offering is sold:

Assumed public offering price $10.00
Net tangible book value per share $6.67
Decrease per share attributable to assumed exercise of share purchase options $0.30

Pro forma net tangible book value per share before this offering $5.81
Increase in pro forma net tangible book value per share attributable to this
offering

$0.56

Pro forma net tangible book value (fully diluted) per share after this offering $6.37

Dilution in pro forma net tangible book value per share to new investors in this
offering.

$3.63

Edgar Filing: JEWETT CAMERON TRADING CO LTD - Form S-1/A

15

The following table summarizes the number of shares of common stock purchased from us, the total consideration
paid and the average price per share paid by the existing stockholders and by new investors in this offering, before
deducting the estimated expenses of the offering.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration

Number Percentage Amount Percentage Average Price
per Share

Existing stockholders 1,532,359 85.97% $2,001,104   44.45% $1.31
New investors in this offering 250,000 14.03% $2,500,000   55.55% $10.00

Total 1,782,359 100% $4,501,014 100%

The share data in the table above are based on shares outstanding as of August 31, 2005.  (but includes 52,500 share
issued pursuant to stock options after August 31, 2005, for which funds were received in advance).

Dilution if 10% of the Offering is sold

After giving effect to the sale of the 50,000 shares of common stock in this offering, at an assumed public offering
price of $10.00 per share, less the estimated expenses of the offering, our pro forma net tangible book value as of
 August 31, 2005 would have been $6.25 if none of the stock options had been exercised and $5.93 if all of the stock